
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

5 

3 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

69 

97 

107 

53 

659 

98 

141 

94 

123 

128 

4 

52 

401 

189 

147 

17 

49 

18 

Class 

1FV 

1FV 

1FP 

1FP 

1FV 

1HP 

1FV 

1HP 

1HP 

1EP 

1HP 

1 FP 

1FV 

1FP 

1HP 

1GP 

1FP 

1FM 

Name 

Mike Jackson 

Michael Ennis 

Carl George 

Stan Heath 

Robert Phillips 

Mike Havlick 

Donal Rajasingam 

Brian MacEachern 

Jeff Lehmann 

Shea Brown 

Danny  Dougherty Jr 

Danny Dougherty Sr 

Daniel Person 

Burton Stein 

Joshua Nation 

Tim Slater 

David Conrad 

Tim Scopes 

City 

Palm Beach Gardens 

Hobe Sound 

Brentwood 

Knoxville 

New Orleans 

Lincolnton 

New Orleans 

Flat Rock 

Charlotte 

Myrtle Beach 

Fayetteville 

Powder Springs 

Alpharetta 

Nashville 

Acworth 

West Palm Beach 

Nashville 

Pebble Beach 

ST 

FL 

FL 

TN 

TN 

LA 

NC 

LA 

NC 

NC 

SC 

GA 

GA 

GA 

TN 

GA 

FL 

TN 

CA 

Year 

1969 

1969 

1959 

1959 

1965 

1959 

1965 

1959 

1960 

1974 

1958 

1960 

1963 

1962 

1960 

1965 

1959 

1957 

Model 

Shadowfax FV 

Lynx B 

MGA Rdstr 

MGA 

Zink C4 FV 

A-H Sprite 

Lynx B FV 

A-H Sprite 

A-H Sprite 

Fiat 128CS 

A- H Sprite MkI 

A-H Sprite MkI 

Formcar FV 

MGA 

A-H Sprite 

Triumph Spitfire 

MGA Rdstr 

Lotus Eleven S2 

Disp. 

1192 

1200 

1622 

1600 

1200 

1098 

1200 

989 

1275 

1500 

948 

948 

1200 

1622 

948 

1147 

1677 

1220 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

3 

Best Tm 

1:55.532 

1:55.488 

1:56.155 

1:56.424 

1:55.459 

1:59.602 

1:59.398 

2:00.284 

2:03.661 

1:55.717 

2:08.688 

2:11.689 

2:02.868 

2:13.874 

2:09.225 

Gap 

1.956 

26.154 

1.786 

2.007 

1 Lap 

3.496 

3.250 

41.385 

39.005 

4.599 

27.077 

1 Lap 

2:14.430 

4 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race finish reverted to last complete Lap before BFA. 

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:28:03 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

1.956 

Avg. Speed 

74.269 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.459 

Best Speed 

79.197 

Best Lap by 

659 - Robert Phillips 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 1 

Feature Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:03:07 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 02:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

1 

1 

5 

1 

No. 

49 

69 

97 

94 

53 

17 

107 

659 

147 

98 

123 

401 

189 

141 

18 

52 

4 

128 

Class 

1FP 

1FV 

1FV 

1HP 

1FP 

1GP 

1FP 

1FV 

1HP 

1HP 

1HP 

1FV 

1FP 

1FV 

1FM 

1 FP 

1HP 

1EP 

Name 

David Conrad 

Mike Jackson 

Michael Ennis 

Brian MacEachern 

Stan Heath 

Tim Slater 

Carl George 

Robert Phillips 

Joshua Nation 

Mike Havlick 

Jeff Lehmann 

Daniel Person 

Burton Stein 

Donal Rajasingam 

Tim Scopes 

Danny Dougherty Sr 

Danny  Dougherty Jr 

Shea Brown 

City 

Nashville 

Palm Beach Gardens 

Hobe Sound 

Flat Rock 

Knoxville 

West Palm Beach 

Brentwood 

New Orleans 

Acworth 

Lincolnton 

Charlotte 

Alpharetta 

Nashville 

New Orleans 

Pebble Beach 

Powder Springs 

Fayetteville 

Myrtle Beach 

ST 

TN 

FL 

FL 

NC 

TN 

FL 

TN 

LA 

GA 

NC 

NC 

GA 

TN 

LA 

CA 

GA 

GA 

SC 

Year 

1959 

1969 

1969 

1959 

1959 

1965 

1959 

1965 

1960 

1959 

1960 

1963 

1962 

1965 

1957 

1960 

1958 

1974 

Model 

MGA Rdstr 

Shadowfax FV 

Lynx B 

A-H Sprite 

MGA 

Triumph Spitfire 

MGA Rdstr 

Zink C4 FV 

A-H Sprite 

A-H Sprite 

A-H Sprite 

Formcar FV 

MGA 

Lynx B FV 

Lotus Eleven S2 

A-H Sprite MkI 

A- H Sprite MkI 

Fiat 128CS 

Disp. 

1677 

1192 

1200 

989 

1600 

1147 

1622 

1200 

948 

1098 

1275 

1200 

1622 

1200 

1220 

948 

948 

1500 

Laps 

9 

8 

10 

11 

11 

11 

7 

8 

11 

5 

11 

9 

11 

9 

11 

5 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

1:58.792 

1:59.894 

1:59.938 

2:01.773 

2:02.128 

2:02.426 

2:05.370 

2:05.479 

2:06.521 

2:07.030 

2:07.338 

2:08.016 

2:08.523 

2:08.791 

2:09.817 

2:17.993 

2:24.548 

3:05.591 

Gap 

1.102 

0.044 

1.835 

0.355 

0.298 

2.944 

0.109 

1.042 

0.509 

0.308 

0.678 

0.507 

0.268 

1.026 

8.176 

6.555 

41.043 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:25:55 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying started at 8:02:13 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 08:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

4 

3 

2 

5 

3 

4 

1 

1 

No. 

128 

69 

97 

659 

17 

53 

94 

107 

141 

189 

98 

401 

123 

147 

18 

52 

Class 

1EP 

1FV 

1FV 

1FV 

1GP 

1FP 

1HP 

1FP 

1FV 

1FP 

1HP 

1FV 

1HP 

1HP 

1FM 

1 FP 

Name 

Shea Brown 

Mike Jackson 

Michael Ennis 

Robert Phillips 

Tim Slater 

Stan Heath 

Brian MacEachern 

Carl George 

Donal Rajasingam 

Burton Stein 

Mike Havlick 

Daniel Person 

Jeff Lehmann 

Joshua Nation 

Tim Scopes 

Danny Dougherty Sr 

City 

Myrtle Beach 

Palm Beach Gardens 

Hobe Sound 

New Orleans 

West Palm Beach 

Knoxville 

Flat Rock 

Brentwood 

New Orleans 

Nashville 

Lincolnton 

Alpharetta 

Charlotte 

Acworth 

Pebble Beach 

Powder Springs 

ST 

SC 

FL 

FL 

LA 

FL 

TN 

NC 

TN 

LA 

TN 

NC 

GA 

NC 

GA 

CA 

GA 

Year 

1974 

1969 

1969 

1965 

1965 

1959 

1959 

1959 

1965 

1962 

1959 

1963 

1960 

1960 

1957 

1960 

Model 

Fiat 128CS 

Shadowfax FV 

Lynx B 

Zink C4 FV 

Triumph Spitfire 

MGA 

A-H Sprite 

MGA Rdstr 

Lynx B FV 

MGA 

A-H Sprite 

Formcar FV 

A-H Sprite 

A-H Sprite 

Lotus Eleven S2 

A-H Sprite MkI 

Disp. 

1500 

1192 

1200 

1200 

1147 

1600 

989 

1622 

1200 

1622 

1098 

1200 

1275 

948 

1220 

948 

Laps 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

12 

11 

7 

11 

11 

5 

9 

11 

11 

11 

4 

Best Tm 

1:55.986 

1:56.289 

1:56.356 

1:56.638 

1:57.175 

1:57.469 

1:58.117 

1:58.280 

2:00.640 

2:00.648 

2:01.527 

2:02.683 

2:02.928 

2:05.617 

2:07.481 

2:11.356 

Gap 

0.303 

0.067 

0.282 

0.537 

0.294 

0.648 

0.163 

2.360 

0.008 

0.879 

1.156 

0.245 

2.689 

1.864 

3.875 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:26:55 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying started at 10:31:42 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 10:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

97 

53 

98 

94 

659 

141 

52 

69 

4 

128 

17 

107 

49 

189 

401 

123 

147 

18 

Class 

1FV 

1FP 

1HP 

1HP 

1FV 

1FV 

1 FP 

1FV 

1HP 

1EP 

1GP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FV 

1HP 

1HP 

1FM 

Name 

Michael Ennis 

Stan Heath 

Mike Havlick 

Brian MacEachern 

Robert Phillips 

Donal Rajasingam 

Danny Dougherty Sr 

Mike Jackson 

Danny Dougherty Jr 

Shea Brown 

Tim Slater 

Carl George 

David Conrad 

Burton Stein 

Daniel Person 

Jeff Lehmann 

Joshua Nation 

Tim Scopes 

City 

Hobe Sound 

Knoxville 

Lincolnton 

Flat Rock 

New Orleans 

New Orleans 

Powder Springs 

Palm Beach Gardens 

Fayetteville 

Myrtle Beach 

West Palm Beach 

Brentwood 

Nashville 

Nashville 

Alpharetta 

Charlotte 

Acworth 

Pebble Beach 

ST 

FL 

TN 

NC 

NC 

LA 

LA 

GA 

FL 

GA 

SC 

FL 

TN 

TN 

TN 

GA 

NC 

GA 

CA 

Year 

1969 

1959 

1959 

1959 

1965 

1965 

1960 

1969 

1958 

1974 

1965 

1959 

1959 

1962 

1963 

1960 

1960 

1957 

Model 

Lynx B 

MGA 

A-H Sprite 

A-H Sprite 

Zink C4 FV 

Lynx B FV 

A-H Sprite MkI 

Shadowfax FV 

A- H Sprite MkI 

Fiat 128CS 

Triumph Spitfire 

MGA Rdstr 

MGA Rdstr 

MGA 

Formcar FV 

A-H Sprite 

A-H Sprite 

Lotus Eleven S2 

Disp. 

1200 

1600 

1098 

989 

1200 

1200 

948 

1192 

948 

1500 

1147 

1622 

1677 

1622 

1200 

1275 

948 

1220 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

1:55.971 

1:57.153 

1:57.182 

1:57.680 

1:58.204 

1:58.040 

2:10.536 

1:56.399 

2:12.101 

Gap 

14.636 

10.385 

6.007 

0.185 

1 Lap 

2:33.992 

5 Laps 

3 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:29:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

14.636 

Avg. Speed 

77.850 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.971 

Best Speed 

78.847 

Best Lap by 

97 - Michael Ennis 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 1 

Sunday Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:41:16 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/10/2021 12:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

4 

5 

DNS 

No. 

6 

5 

362 

29 

61 

81 

744 

333 

76 

4 

43 

28 

58 

34 

17 

Class 

3FM 

3FM 

3DP 

3DP 

3DP 

3EP 

3ITA 

3EP 

3ITA 

3BS 

3EP 

3DP 

3EP 

3EP 

3CP 

Name 

Ray Morgan 

Mike Kennedy 

Mike Levine 

Mark Pomeroy 

Herman Porter 

Stirling Heath 

J. Richard Schnabel 

Jack Poteet 

Joe Mills 

Shawn Bullard 

Hank Giffin 

Thomas Burnett 

Joe Lesnowski 

Mike Morrison 

Charles Holod 

City 

Jasper 

Kissimmee 

Cumming 

Marietta 

Johns Island 

Tampa 

Waynesville 

Morganton 

Johns Island 

Arlington 

Norfolk 

Anderson 

Williamsburg 

Lyman 

Augusta 

ST 

GA 

FL 

GA 

GA 

SC 

FL 

NC 

NC 

SC 

VA 

VA 

SC 

VA 

SC 

GA 

Year 

1964 

1962 

1964 

1961 

1972 

1971 

1991 

1962 

1990 

1974 

1959 

1971 

1965 

1975 

1968 

Model 

Merlyn Mk 6 

Lotus 23R 

Chev. Corvair Monza 

Morgan Plus 4 

Porsche 914/4 

MGB GT 

Mazda Miata 

Morgan 4/4 

Mazda Miata 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Elva Courier 

Triumph GT6 

Elva Courier 

MGB 

Lotus Super 7 

Disp. 

1294 

1098 

2700 

1991 

1971 

1800 

1600 

1720 

1600 

1962 

1800 

1998 

1800 

1822 

1600 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

8 

Best Tm 

1:46.953 

1:45.589 

1:49.785 

1:50.062 

1:53.151 

1:53.892 

1:51.562 

1:53.723 

1:51.974 

1:54.696 

1:53.310 

1:55.944 

1:58.575 

1:52.576 

Gap 

0.767 

31.307 

2.752 

33.942 

0.489 

1.046 

15.557 

0.735 

2.304 

8.509 

1.396 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:49:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

0.767 

Avg. Speed 

84.184 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.589 

Best Speed 

86.600 

Best Lap by 

5 - Mike Kennedy 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 3 

Feature Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:13:04 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 03:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

1 

5 

4 

No. 

29 

6 

333 

34 

76 

744 

43 

28 

58 

362 

4 

81 

61 

Class 

3DP 

3FM 

3EP 

3EP 

3ITA 

3ITA 

3EP 

3DP 

3EP 

3DP 

3BS 

3EP 

3DP 

Name 

Mark Pomeroy 

Ray Morgan 

Jack Poteet 

Mike Morrison 

Joe Mills 

J. Richard Schnabel 

Hank Giffin 

Thomas Burnett 

Joe Lesnowski 

Mike Levine 

Shawn Bullard 

Stirling Heath 

Herman Porter 

City 

Marietta 

Jasper 

Morganton 

Lyman 

Johns Island 

Waynesville 

Norfolk 

Anderson 

Williamsburg 

Cumming 

Arlington 

Tampa 

Johns Island 

ST 

GA 

GA 

NC 

SC 

SC 

NC 

VA 

SC 

VA 

GA 

VA 

FL 

SC 

Year 

1961 

1964 

1962 

1975 

1990 

1991 

1959 

1971 

1965 

1964 

1974 

1971 

1972 

Model 

Morgan Plus 4 

Merlyn Mk 6 

Morgan 4/4 

MGB 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Elva Courier 

Triumph GT6 

Elva Courier 

Chev. Corvair Monza 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

MGB GT 

Porsche 914/4 

Disp. 

1991 

1294 

1720 

1822 

1600 

1600 

1800 

1998 

1800 

2700 

1962 

1800 

1971 

Laps 

11 

11 

5 

6 

11 

11 

10 

7 

10 

3 

10 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

1:49.910 

1:50.843 

1:53.257 

1:54.666 

1:54.798 

1:56.105 

1:58.749 

1:59.219 

1:59.235 

1:59.273 

1:59.776 

2:04.896 

2:24.524 

Gap 

0.933 

2.414 

1.409 

0.132 

1.307 

2.644 

0.470 

0.016 

0.038 

0.503 

5.120 

19.628 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

J.Baucom 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 5 not detected, not timed. 

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:46:47 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 3 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying started at 9:01:05 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 09:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

1 

5 

1 

No. 

6 

5 

362 

29 

76 

34 

333 

81 

744 

61 

43 

28 

4 

58 

17 

Class 

3FM 

3FM 

3DP 

3DP 

3ITA 

3EP 

3EP 

3EP 

3ITA 

3DP 

3EP 

3DP 

3BS 

3EP 

3CP 

Name 

Ray Morgan 

Mike Kennedy 

Mike Levine 

Mark Pomeroy 

Joe Mills 

Mike Morrison 

Jack Poteet 

Stirling Heath 

J. Richard Schnabel 

Herman Porter 

Hank Giffin 

Thomas Burnett 

Shawn Bullard 

Joe Lesnowski 

Charles Holod 

City 

Jasper 

Kissimmee 

Cumming 

Marietta 

Johns Island 

Lyman 

Morganton 

Tampa 

Waynesville 

Johns Island 

Norfolk 

Anderson 

Arlington 

Williamsburg 

Augusta 

ST 

GA 

FL 

GA 

GA 

SC 

SC 

NC 

FL 

NC 

SC 

VA 

SC 

VA 

VA 

GA 

Year 

1964 

1962 

1964 

1961 

1990 

1975 

1962 

1971 

1991 

1972 

1959 

1971 

1974 

1965 

1968 

Model 

Merlyn Mk 6 

Lotus 23R 

Chev. Corvair Monza 

Morgan Plus 4 

Mazda Miata 

MGB 

Morgan 4/4 

MGB GT 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 914/4 

Elva Courier 

Triumph GT6 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Elva Courier 

Lotus Super 7 

Disp. 

1294 

1098 

2700 

1991 

1600 

1822 

1720 

1800 

1600 

1971 

1800 

1998 

1962 

1800 

1600 

Laps 

10 

9 

7 

10 

9 

9 

5 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

1:47.199 

1:47.481 

1:48.320 

1:50.522 

1:51.309 

1:53.091 

1:53.808 

1:53.894 

1:54.976 

1:55.528 

1:56.758 

1:57.482 

1:57.685 

1:59.607 

Gap 

0.282 

0.839 

2.202 

0.787 

1.782 

0.717 

0.086 

1.082 

0.552 

1.230 

0.724 

0.203 

1.922 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

J.Baucom 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:47:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 3 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying started at 11:34:36 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 11:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

5 

6 

29 

76 

362 

61 

34 

4 

17 

28 

58 

81 

744 

333 

43 

Class 

3FM 

3FM 

3DP 

3ITA 

3DP 

3DP 

3EP 

3BS 

3CP 

3DP 

3EP 

3EP 

3ITA 

3EP 

3EP 

Name 

Mike Kennedy 

Ray Morgan 

Mark Pomeroy 

Joe Mills 

Mike Levine 

Herman Porter 

Mike Morrison 

Shawn Bullard 

Charles Holod 

Thomas Burnett 

Joe Lesnowski 

Stirling Heath 

J. Richard Schnabel 

Jack Poteet 

Hank Giffin 

City 

Kissimmee 

Jasper 

Marietta 

Johns Island 

Cumming 

Johns Island 

Lyman 

Arlington 

Augusta 

Anderson 

Williamsburg 

Tampa 

Waynesville 

Morganton 

Norfolk 

ST 

FL 

GA 

GA 

SC 

GA 

SC 

SC 

VA 

GA 

SC 

VA 

FL 

NC 

NC 

VA 

Year 

1962 

1964 

1961 

1990 

1964 

1972 

1975 

1974 

1968 

1971 

1965 

1971 

1991 

1962 

1959 

Model 

Lotus 23R 

Merlyn Mk 6 

Morgan Plus 4 

Mazda Miata 

Chev. Corvair Monza 

Porsche 914/4 

MGB 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Lotus Super 7 

Triumph GT6 

Elva Courier 

MGB GT 

Mazda Miata 

Morgan 4/4 

Elva Courier 

Disp. 

1098 

1294 

1991 

1600 

2700 

1971 

1822 

1962 

1600 

1998 

1800 

1800 

1600 

1720 

1800 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

1:46.207 

1:46.530 

1:50.426 

1:50.813 

1:49.431 

1:51.719 

1:52.884 

1:53.889 

1:54.255 

1:56.266 

2:02.315 

2:32.486 

Gap 

15.012 

33.787 

5.444 

4.829 

0.612 

9.010 

29.155 

14.780 

1.115 

7 Laps 

3 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:50:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

15.012 

Avg. Speed 

84.812 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.207 

Best Speed 

86.096 

Best Lap by 

5 - Mike Kennedy 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 3 

Sunday Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:38:22 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/10/2021 01:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

34 

56 

14 

161 

21 

206 

76 

73 

89 

66 

118 

Class 

6AS 

6AP 

6OV 

8BP 

6OV 

8BS 

6AM 

8AP 

8AP 

6OV 

6BP 

Name 

Bill Feaster 

James Rees 

John Perry 

Henry Costanzo 

Slingerland Gordon 

Joe Liles 

Jet Tamburri 

David Bearden 

Houghton Smith 

Darrell George 

William Bauer 

City 

Tallahassee 

Ball Ground 

Rescue 

Marietta 

Taylors 

Charlotte 

Angier 

Brentwood 

Montgomery 

Hoschton 

Alpharetta 

ST 

FL 

GA 

VA 

GA 

SC 

NC 

NC 

TN 

AL 

GA 

GA 

Year 

1967 

1974 

1972 

1973 

1968 

1970 

1976 

1972 

1978 

1966 

1965 

Model 

Chev. Camaro 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Porsche 914 

Datsun 240Z 

Pontiac Firebird 

BMW 2002 

Chev. Camaro 

Porsche 911 ST 

Datsun 280Z 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Disp. 

5000 

299 

2316 

2494 

7000 

1990 

5000 

2440 

2800 

5000 

4738 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

8 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

1:44.554 

1:44.905 

1:45.789 

1:47.503 

1:50.814 

1:52.491 

1:58.137 

1:57.575 

1:56.986 

1:46.562 

Gap 

0.249 

33.693 

5.890 

30.902 

49.517 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:56:01 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

0.249 

Avg. Speed 

85.762 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.554 

Best Speed 

87.457 

Best Lap by 

34 - Bill Feaster 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 6 8  

Feature Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:41:51 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 03:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

No. 

66 

34 

56 

14 

161 

206 

118 

89 

73 

21 

76 

Class 

6OV 

6AS 

6AP 

6OV 

8BP 

8BS 

6BP 

8AP 

8AP 

6OV 

6AM 

Name 

Darrell George 

Bill Feaster 

James Rees 

John Perry 

Henry Costanzo 

Joe Liles 

William Bauer 

Houghton Smith 

David Bearden 

Slingerland Gordon 

Jet Tamburri 

City 

Hoschton 

Tallahassee 

Ball Ground 

Rescue 

Marietta 

Charlotte 

Alpharetta 

Montgomery 

Brentwood 

Taylors 

Angier 

ST 

GA 

FL 

GA 

VA 

GA 

NC 

GA 

AL 

TN 

SC 

NC 

Year 

1966 

1967 

1974 

1972 

1973 

1970 

1965 

1978 

1972 

1968 

1976 

Model 

Ford Mustang 

Chev. Camaro 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Porsche 914 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW 2002 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Datsun 280Z 

Porsche 911 ST 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chev. Camaro 

Disp. 

5000 

5000 

299 

2316 

2494 

1990 

4738 

2800 

2440 

7000 

5000 

Laps 

7 

8 

10 

9 

9 

9 

3 

4 

6 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:44.820 

1:45.096 

1:46.477 

1:47.499 

1:49.717 

1:52.626 

1:55.548 

1:58.301 

1:58.623 

1:58.910 

2:03.019 

Gap 

0.276 

1.381 

1.022 

2.218 

2.909 

2.922 

2.753 

0.322 

0.287 

4.109 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

D.Perelle 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:54:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 6 8  

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying started at 9:37:42 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 09:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

No. 

66 

34 

14 

56 

161 

118 

206 

21 

73 

76 

Class 

6OV 

6AS 

6OV 

6AP 

8BP 

6BP 

8BS 

6OV 

8AP 

6AM 

Name 

Darrell George 

Bill Feaster 

John Perry 

James Rees 

Henry Costanzo 

William Bauer 

Joe Liles 

Slingerland Gordon 

David Bearden 

Jet Tamburri 

City 

Hoschton 

Tallahassee 

Rescue 

Ball Ground 

Marietta 

Alpharetta 

Charlotte 

Taylors 

Brentwood 

Angier 

ST 

GA 

FL 

VA 

GA 

GA 

GA 

NC 

SC 

TN 

NC 

Year 

1966 

1967 

1972 

1974 

1973 

1965 

1970 

1968 

1972 

1976 

Model 

Ford Mustang 

Chev. Camaro 

Porsche 914 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Datsun 240Z 

Ford Shelby GT350 

BMW 2002 

Pontiac Firebird 

Porsche 911 ST 

Chev. Camaro 

Disp. 

5000 

5000 

2316 

299 

2494 

4738 

1990 

7000 

2440 

5000 

Laps 

12 

8 

8 

9 

10 

10 

10 

12 

8 

11 

Best Tm 

1:43.549 

1:46.321 

1:48.566 

1:48.829 

1:49.038 

1:50.893 

1:52.572 

1:52.915 

1:58.532 

2:02.474 

Gap 

2.772 

2.245 

0.263 

0.209 

1.855 

1.679 

0.343 

5.617 

3.942 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:55:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 6 8  

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying started at 13:01:34 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 01:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

66 

34 

56 

14 

21 

206 

161 

118 

89 

73 

76 

Class 

6OV 

6AS 

6AP 

6OV 

6OV 

8BS 

8BP 

6BP 

8AP 

8AP 

6AM 

Name 

Darrell George 

Bill Feaster 

James Rees 

John Perry 

Slingerland Gordon 

Joe Liles 

Henry Costanzo 

William Bauer 

Houghton Smith 

David Bearden 

Jet Tamburri 

City 

Hoschton 

Tallahassee 

Ball Ground 

Rescue 

Taylors 

Charlotte 

Marietta 

Alpharetta 

Montgomery 

Brentwood 

Angier 

ST 

GA 

FL 

GA 

VA 

SC 

NC 

GA 

GA 

AL 

TN 

NC 

Year 

1966 

1967 

1974 

1972 

1968 

1970 

1973 

1965 

1978 

1972 

1976 

Model 

Ford Mustang 

Chev. Camaro 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Porsche 914 

Pontiac Firebird 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 240Z 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Datsun 280Z 

Porsche 911 ST 

Chev. Camaro 

Disp. 

5000 

5000 

299 

2316 

7000 

1990 

2494 

4738 

2800 

2440 

5000 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

2 

Best Tm 

1:46.825 

1:46.930 

1:46.566 

1:46.839 

1:52.748 

2:00.235 

Gap 

1.304 

0.315 

7.006 

50.647 

9 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:56:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

1.304 

Avg. Speed 

84.267 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.566 

Best Speed 

85.806 

Best Lap by 

56 - James Rees 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 6 8  

Sunday Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:05:57 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/10/2021 02:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

4 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

16 

13 

10 

88 

44 

331 

19 

30 

33 

52 

Class 

7S2 

7S2 

7VS2 

7S2 

2CF 

7VS2 

7S2 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

Name 

Samual Payne 

Henry Payne 

Steve Konsin Sr. 

Andrew Gilberg 

Ken Slattum 

David Bryant 

Henry Payne V 

Doug Meis 

Jeffrey White 

WL Manofsky 

City 

Hoboken 

Bloomfld Hills 

Roswell 

Cumming 

Angier 

Loudon 

San Francisco 

Winston Salem 

Franklin 

Flat Rock 

ST 

NJ 

MI 

GA 

GA 

NC 

TN 

CA 

NC 

TN 

NC 

Year 

1989 

1989 

1985 

1988 

1979 

1994 

1989 

1978 

1978 

1980 

Model 

Lola T89/90 

Lola T89/90 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

Lola FF 

Shannon 94PS 

Cabir T90 

Lola T440 

Crossle 32F 

Lola T540E 

Disp. 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1600 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

1:31.960 

1:31.948 

1:34.366 

1:39.087 

1:47.160 

1:38.576 

1:32.381 

1:42.073 

Gap 

2.843 

27.024 

1:01.600 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

2 Laps 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

J.Buckingham 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:41:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

2.843 

Avg. Speed 

97.787 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.948 

Best Speed 

99.448 

Best Lap by 

13 - Henry Payne 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 2 5 7  

Feature Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:38:42 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 02:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

19 

16 

13 

331 

10 

88 

30 

33 

52 

44 

Class 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7VS2 

7VS2 

7S2 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

Name 

Henry Payne V 

Samual Payne 

Henry Payne 

David Bryant 

Steve Konsin Sr. 

Andrew Gilberg 

Doug Meis 

Jeffrey White 

WL Manofsky 

Ken Slattum 

City 

San Francisco 

Hoboken 

Bloomfld Hills 

Loudon 

Roswell 

Cumming 

Winston Salem 

Franklin 

Flat Rock 

Angier 

ST 

CA 

NJ 

MI 

TN 

GA 

GA 

NC 

TN 

NC 

NC 

Year 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1994 

1985 

1988 

1978 

1978 

1980 

1979 

Model 

Cabir T90 

Lola T89/90 

Lola T89/90 

Shannon 94PS 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

Lola T440 

Crossle 32F 

Lola T540E 

Lola FF 

Disp. 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

3 

4 

Best Tm 

1:38.582 

1:39.208 

1:39.904 

1:44.766 

1:45.098 

1:46.139 

1:47.810 

1:49.441 

1:50.122 

1:52.274 

Gap 

0.626 

0.696 

4.862 

0.332 

1.041 

1.671 

1.631 

0.681 

2.152 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

J.Buckingham 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:39:19 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 2 5 7  

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying started at 8:33:38 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 08:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

19 

13 

16 

10 

88 

331 

30 

33 

44 

Class 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7VS2 

7S2 

7VS2 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

Name 

Henry Payne V 

Henry Payne 

Samual Payne 

Steve Konsin Sr. 

Andrew Gilberg 

David Bryant 

Doug Meis 

Jeffrey White 

Ken Slattum 

City 

San Francisco 

Bloomfld Hills 

Hoboken 

Roswell 

Cumming 

Loudon 

Winston Salem 

Franklin 

Angier 

ST 

CA 

MI 

NJ 

GA 

GA 

TN 

NC 

TN 

NC 

Year 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1985 

1988 

1994 

1978 

1978 

1979 

Model 

Cabir T90 

Lola T89/90 

Lola T89/90 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

Shannon 94PS 

Lola T440 

Crossle 32F 

Lola FF 

Disp. 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

9 

10 

8 

9 

Best Tm 

1:32.429 

1:32.901 

1:33.198 

1:33.646 

1:38.793 

1:39.333 

1:39.882 

1:45.472 

1:48.241 

Gap 

0.472 

0.297 

0.448 

5.147 

0.540 

0.549 

5.590 

2.769 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

J.Buckingham 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:40:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 2 5 7  

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying started at 11:04:52 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 11:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

90 

13 

16 

10 

331 

30 

44 

19 

88 

33 

52 

Class 

7VS2 

7S2 

7S2 

7VS2 

7VS2 

2CF 

2CF 

7S2 

7S2 

2CF 

2CF 

Name 

Henry Payne V 

Henry Payne 

Samual Payne 

Steve Konsin Sr. 

David Bryant 

Doug Meis 

Ken Slattum 

Henry Payne V 

Andrew Gilberg 

Jeffrey White 

WL Manofsky 

City 

Hoboken 

Bloomfld Hills 

Hoboken 

Roswell 

Loudon 

Winston Salem 

Angier 

San Francisco 

Cumming 

Franklin 

Flat Rock 

ST 

NJ 

MI 

NJ 

GA 

TN 

NC 

NC 

CA 

GA 

TN 

NC 

Year 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1985 

1994 

1978 

1979 

1989 

1988 

1978 

1980 

Model 

Lola T89/90 

Lola T89/90 

Lola T89/90 

Swift DB2 

Shannon 94PS 

Lola T440 

Lola FF 

Cabir T90 

Swift DB2 

Crossle 32F 

Lola T540E 

Disp. 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1600 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1600 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:29.616 

1:32.427 

1:33.822 

1:35.155 

1:38.945 

1:40.005 

1:48.591 

Gap 

24.968 

17.938 

8.215 

1 Lap 

21.610 

59.108 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:42:43 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

24.968 

Avg. Speed 

81.140 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.616 

Best Speed 

102.035 

Best Lap by 

90 - Henry Payne V 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Group 2 5 7  

Sunday Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:10:53 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/10/2021 01:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNS 

No. 

52 

10 

53 

76 

6 

75 

87 

83 

2 

92 

Class 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

Name 

Mitchell Ferguson 

Sherman Engler 

Gregory Bruns 

Laurin Brallier 

Cameron McMillin 

Andy Fox 

Zachary Wojtalik 

No Information 

William Duke Ragsdale 

Rich Guyette 

City 

Moore 

Adger 

Moore 

Clemmons 

Jacksonville Beach 

Chuluota 

Hanahan 

Easley 

Columbia 

ST 

SC 

AL 

SC 

NC 

FL 

FL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Year 

1999 

2003 

1993 

1997 

1989 

1989 

1981 

1999 

1990 

Model 

Vorscha GB4 

Vortech 

Vorscha GB3 

Caracal D 

Citation FV 

Citation 

Citation FV 

Vorscha GB3 

Citation 90v 

Disp. 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

Best Tm 

1:48.055 

1:49.475 

1:49.939 

1:50.732 

1:52.799 

1:53.448 

1:52.821 

1:54.518 

1:52.112 

Gap 

18.155 

8.145 

10.179 

33.535 

0.701 

0.375 

6.346 

3 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:20:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

18.155 

Avg. Speed 

83.832 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.055 

Best Speed 

84.624 

Best Lap by 

52 - Mitchell Ferguson 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Driverz Cup 

Feature Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:11:29 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 04:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

10 

53 

2 

6 

92 

75 

87 

76 

Class 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

Name 

Sherman Engler 

Gregory Bruns 

William Duke Ragsdale 

Cameron McMillin 

Rich Guyette 

Andy Fox 

Zachary Wojtalik 

Laurin Brallier 

City 

Adger 

Moore 

Easley 

Jacksonville Beach 

Columbia 

Chuluota 

Hanahan 

Clemmons 

ST 

AL 

SC 

SC 

FL 

SC 

FL 

SC 

NC 

Year 

2003 

1993 

1999 

1989 

1990 

1989 

1981 

1997 

Model 

Vortech 

Vorscha GB3 

Vorscha GB3 

Citation FV 

Citation 90v 

Citation 

Citation FV 

Caracal D 

Disp. 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

Laps 

9 

3 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

1 

Best Tm 

1:52.930 

1:54.060 

1:55.841 

1:55.984 

1:56.833 

2:01.733 

2:04.074 

12:10.518 

Gap 

1.130 

1.781 

0.143 

0.849 

4.900 

2.341 

10:06.444 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

Express Oil Change/Noble Engine by Cox 

Vorscha 

Martin Printing Co. Inc. 

CabinetParts.com 

REW Racing 

OG Racing/CREG Motorsports/Racing Safety Gear 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:16:58 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Driverz Cup 

Saturday Practice 

Practice started at 10:05:32 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 10:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

53 

10 

52 

2 

76 

6 

83 

87 

75 

92 

Class 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

Name 

Gregory Bruns 

Sherman Engler 

Mitchell Ferguson 

William Duke Ragsdale 

Laurin Brallier 

Cameron McMillin 

No Information 

Zachary Wojtalik 

Andy Fox 

Rich Guyette 

City 

Moore 

Adger 

Moore 

Easley 

Clemmons 

Jacksonville Beach 

Hanahan 

Chuluota 

Columbia 

ST 

SC 

AL 

SC 

SC 

NC 

FL 

SC 

FL 

SC 

Year 

1993 

2003 

1999 

1999 

1997 

1989 

1981 

1989 

1990 

Model 

Vorscha GB3 

Vortech 

Vorscha GB4 

Vorscha GB3 

Caracal D 

Citation FV 

Citation FV 

Citation 

Citation 90v 

Disp. 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

Laps 

3 

4 

3 

8 

6 

7 

8 

8 

5 

Best Tm 

1:51.292 

1:52.163 

1:53.110 

1:54.174 

1:54.647 

1:55.891 

1:57.267 

1:57.336 

1:59.136 

Gap 

0.871 

0.947 

1.064 

0.473 

1.244 

1.376 

0.069 

1.800 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

Vorscha 

Express Oil Change/Noble Engine by Cox 

Vorscha 

Martin Printing Co. Inc. 

OG Racing/CREG Motorsports/Racing Safety Gear 

REW Racing 

CabinetParts.com 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:19:09 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Driverz Cup 

Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 13:31:42 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/9/2021 01:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

76 

10 

2 

52 

53 

6 

83 

87 

75 

Class 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

Name 

Laurin Brallier 

Sherman Engler 

William Duke Ragsdale 

Mitchell Ferguson 

Gregory Bruns 

Cameron McMillin 

No Information 

Zachary Wojtalik 

Andy Fox 

City 

Clemmons 

Adger 

Easley 

Moore 

Moore 

Jacksonville Beach 

Hanahan 

Chuluota 

ST 

NC 

AL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

FL 

SC 

FL 

Year 

1997 

2003 

1999 

1999 

1993 

1989 

1981 

1989 

Model 

Caracal D 

Vortech 

Vorscha GB3 

Vorscha GB4 

Vorscha GB3 

Citation FV 

Citation FV 

Citation 

Disp. 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

Laps 

11 

6 

15 

8 

4 

12 

14 

14 

3 

Best Tm 

1:49.945 

1:49.987 

1:50.782 

1:51.532 

1:52.376 

1:53.811 

1:56.532 

1:57.499 

2:00.922 

Gap 

0.042 

0.795 

0.750 

0.844 

1.435 

2.721 

0.967 

3.423 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

OG Racing/CREG Motorsports/Racing Safety Gear 

Express Oil Change/Noble Engine by Cox 

Martin Printing Co. Inc. 

Vorscha 

Vorscha 

REW Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:21:44 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Driverz Cup 

Sunday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:04:50 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/10/2021 08:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

76 

10 

52 

53 

2 

75 

83 

87 

6 

Class 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

DZC 

Name 

Laurin Brallier 

Sherman Engler 

Mitchell Ferguson 

Gregory Bruns 

William Duke Ragsdale 

Andy Fox 

No Information 

Zachary Wojtalik 

Cameron McMillin 

City 

Clemmons 

Adger 

Moore 

Moore 

Easley 

Chuluota 

Hanahan 

Jacksonville Beach 

ST 

NC 

AL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

FL 

SC 

FL 

Year 

1997 

2003 

1999 

1993 

1999 

1989 

1981 

1989 

Model 

Caracal D 

Vortech 

Vorscha GB4 

Vorscha GB3 

Vorscha GB3 

Citation 

Citation FV 

Citation FV 

Disp. 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

4 

Best Tm 

1:48.040 

1:47.614 

1:47.606 

1:49.808 

1:49.937 

1:56.133 

1:56.447 

1:57.833 

Gap 

0.171 

0.268 

23.144 

0.118 

57.993 

14.653 

7 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2021 11:22:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

0.171 

Avg. Speed 

83.296 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.606 

Best Speed 

84.977 

Best Lap by 

52 - Mitchell Ferguson 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Driverz Cup 

Sunday Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:07:38 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/10/2021 12:05 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

88 

206 

34 

21 

89 

76 

61 

744 

66 

53 

141 

81 

4 

34 

13 

123 

76 

94 

97 

659 

10 

331 

29 

90 

17 

44 

189 

16 

56 

5 

6 

161 

118 

333 

43 

128 

107 

17 

73 

401 

147 

18 

Class 

7S2 

8BS 

6AS 

6OV 

8AP 

3ITA 

3DP 

3ITA 

6OV 

1FP 

1FV 

3EP 

3BS 

3EP 

7S2 

1HP 

6AM 

1HP 

1FV 

1FV 

7VS2 

7VS2 

3DP 

7SS2 

3CP 

2CF 

1FP 

7S2 

6AP 

3FM 

3FM 

8BP 

6BP 

3EP 

3EP 

1EP 

1FP 

1GP 

8AP 

1FV 

1HP 

1FM 

Name 

Andrew Gilberg 

Joe Liles 

Bill Feaster 

Slingerland Gordon 

Houghton Smith 

Joe Mills 

Herman Porter 

J. Richard Schnabel 

Darrell George 

Stan Heath 

Donal Rajasingam 

Stirling Heath 

Shawn Bullard 

Mike Morrison 

Henry Payne 

Jeff Lehmann 

Jet Tamburri 

Brian MacEachern 

Michael Ennis 

Robert Phillips 

Steve Konsin Sr. 

David Bryant 

Mark Pomeroy 

Henry Payne V 

Charles Holod 

Ken Slattum 

Burton Stein 

Samual Payne 

James Rees 

Mike Kennedy 

Ray Morgan 

Henry Costanzo 

William Bauer 

Jack Poteet 

Hank Giffin 

Shea Brown 

Carl George 

Tim Slater 

David Bearden 

Daniel Person 

Joshua Nation 

Tim Scopes 

City 

Cumming 

Charlotte 

Tallahassee 

Taylors 

Montgomery 

Johns Island 

Johns Island 

Waynesville 

Hoschton 

Knoxville 

New Orleans 

Tampa 

Arlington 

Lyman 

Bloomfld Hills 

Charlotte 

Angier 

Flat Rock 

Hobe Sound 

New Orleans 

Roswell 

Loudon 

Marietta 

San Francisco 

Augusta 

Angier 

Nashville 

Hoboken 

Ball Ground 

Kissimmee 

Jasper 

Marietta 

Alpharetta 

Morganton 

Norfolk 

Myrtle Beach 

Brentwood 

West Palm Beach 

Brentwood 

Alpharetta 

Acworth 

Pebble Beach 

ST 

GA 

NC 

FL 

SC 

AL 

SC 

SC 

NC 

GA 

TN 

LA 

FL 

VA 

SC 

MI 

NC 

NC 

NC 

FL 

LA 

GA 

TN 

GA 

CA 

GA 

NC 

TN 

NJ 

GA 

FL 

GA 

GA 

GA 

NC 

VA 

SC 

TN 

FL 

TN 

GA 

GA 

CA 

Year 

1988 

1970 

1967 

1968 

1978 

1990 

1972 

1991 

1966 

1959 

1965 

1971 

1974 

1975 

1989 

1960 

1976 

1959 

1969 

1965 

1985 

1994 

1961 

1989 

1968 

1979 

1962 

1989 

1974 

1962 

1964 

1973 

1965 

1962 

1959 

1974 

1959 

1965 

1972 

1963 

1960 

1957 

Model 

Swift DB2 

BMW 2002 

Chev. Camaro 

Pontiac Firebird 

Datsun 280Z 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 914/4 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

MGA 

Lynx B FV 

MGB GT 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

MGB 

Lola T89/90 

A-H Sprite 

Chev. Camaro 

A-H Sprite 

Lynx B 

Zink C4 FV 

Swift DB2 

Shannon 94PS 

Morgan Plus 4 

Lola T89/90 

Lotus Super 7 

Lola FF 

MGA 

Lola T89/90 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Lotus 23R 

Merlyn Mk 6 

Datsun 240Z 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Morgan 4/4 

Elva Courier 

Fiat 128CS 

MGA Rdstr 

Triumph Spitfire 

Porsche 911 ST 

Formcar FV 

A-H Sprite 

Lotus Eleven S2 

Disp. 

2000 

1990 

5000 

7000 

2800 

1600 

1971 

1600 

5000 

1600 

1200 

1800 

1962 

1822 

2000 

1275 

5000 

989 

1200 

1200 

2000 

2000 

1991 

2000 

1600 

1600 

1622 

2000 

2990 

1098 

1294 

2494 

4738 

1720 

1800 

1500 

1622 

1147 

2440 

1200 

948 

1220 

Laps 

29 

28 

28 

28 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

26 

26 

26 

25 

23 

19 

19 

16 

15 

14 

13 

11 

8 

7 

5 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

1:37.739 

1:51.476 

1:43.999 

1:47.536 

1:47.000 

1:50.568 

1:51.647 

1:49.134 

1:44.049 

1:57.466 

1:57.775 

1:52.308 

1:52.539 

1:55.359 

1:33.348 

1:58.695 

1:59.063 

1:56.593 

2:00.585 

1:41.921 

1:39.189 

1:51.010 

1:34.282 

2:05.017 

1:54.331 

2:09.255 

1:40.316 

Gap 

1 Lap 

22.544 

42.118 

1 Lap 

1:50.730 

21.293 

4.475 

17.901 

46.406 

14.131 

1 Lap 

1.999 

37.796 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

19:33.916 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Sponsor/Co-Driver(s) 

J.Buckingham 

D.Perelle 

J.Baucom 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2021 12:04:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Jackson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

73.782 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.348 

Best Speed 

97.956 

Best Lap by 

13 - Henry Payne 

Peach State Vintage Classic 

Special Races 

1-hour Enduro 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 8:44:06 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/10/2021 08:40 AM 


	1 FR
	1 Q1
	1 Q2
	1 SR
	3 FR
	3 Q1
	3 Q2
	3 SR
	68 FR
	68 Q1
	68 Q2
	68 SR
	257 FR
	257 Q1
	257 Q2
	257 SR
	DZC FR
	DZC P
	DZC Q1
	DZC Q2
	DZC SR
	Enduro

